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Last First Vendor Location Email Primary at BSG ALT BSG 

Woods Anne A Skeiner Darkly F9 askeinerdarkly@gmail.com 503-312-6464   

Hirschstein Joshua Above the Fray J2 maren@hilltribeart.com 541-485-9386   

Baldwin Alexandra Alexandra the Art of Yarn I6 alexandra@alexandrayarn.com 971-218-0954   

Espinoza Nima Juan Alpaca Collezione F7 jespinozanima@gmail.com  503-779-6841   

Salisbury Laura Always Be Kind Yarn I4 lauras@alwaysbekindyarn.com 458-221-0666   

Selassie Angelina Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts E8 maker@artandalchemyfiberarts.com 360-968-9710   

Truesdail Kristen Art Fiber Frenzy E17 ktdragonfly@gmail.com 916-317-9163   

Thomas-
Flitcroft Christine Aurora Colony Fiberarts J15 ispinchristine@gmail.com 503-537-8765   

Wilson Merne Badger Mountain Farm G2 soaplady@epud.net 541-914-5217   

Glass Jean Bead Biz F12 jean@beadbiz.org 408-813-7264   

Olund Lois Bellwether Wool Co F2 lolund@peak.org 541-609-0838   

Lobb Karen Bide A Wee Farm I16 bideaweefarm@gmail.com 503-899-2096   

Lundquist Peggy & Rich Black Sheep Newsletter H2 bsnewsltr@earthlink.net 503-314-9073 503-621-3063 

Thompson Elaine Blackberry Patch H6 elaine@bpfarms.com 

541-979-5180 
(Kirsten)   

Lawson Catherine Blue Barn Farm D23 catherine_lawson@sbcglobal.net 530-957-7000   

Lanning Beth Blue Mist Farm H20 beth@bluemistfarm.com 425-749-9386   

Baynes Cathei Buxom Cat Knits L2 buxomcatknits@gmail.com 360-801-0313   

Anderson Anna Calico Farm Fiber Art K15 calicofarmsbunnys@yahoo.com 509-599-6360   

Serradel Amy 
Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly 
Fibers G9 contact@dragonflyfibers.com  925-202-4423   

Ricard Chris & Nicole Celestial Farms D16 celestialfarms@yahoo.com 541-206-7285   

Atthowe Jeananne Cerulean Orchid G17 admin@ceruleanorchid.com 253-970-9782   

Clemes Roy Clemes & Clemes G18 info@clemes.com 510-367-8564 510-367-9707 

Marker Jennefer Compass Moon Creations D13 compassmooncreations@gmail.com 845-754-4686   

Fitzgerald Kateen Compass Rose Farms K14 compassrosefarms@gmail.com 360-301-9100   

Sachar Charan Creative with Clay E12 creativewithclay@yahoo.com  253-241-2245 253-241-2245 

Lantz Dawn Dawn's Custom Carding H13 dawnpat_lantz@msn.com 253-208-2474   

Milliman Lisa Dicentra Designs I12 dicentradesigns@msn.com 503-510-8561   

Bau-Madsen Kathleen  Dreaming Creek Fiber Arts H4 kathleen.baumadsen@gmail.com 503-367-5060   
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Duncan Scott Duncan Fiber Enterprises K13 duncan6125@comcast.net 503-701-4574   

Ostrum Maia Dusk to Dawn Farm I20 maia@dusktodawnfarm.com 360-602-1308   

Sibelius Ellen Ellen's Wooly Wonders K7 woolywonders@hotmail.com 970-946-2808 970-946-6663 

Mullen Mckenzie Emtothethird Yarn Co. H15 info@emtothethirdyarn.com 661-645-2369   

Liles Suzie Eugene Textile Center A13 info@eugenetextilecenter.com 541-913-9512   

McIntosh Jillian Fiber Synergy D2 fibersynergy@yahoo.com  541-408-7488   

Fly Pat Fly Designs E5 pat@angoravalley.com 360-878-0524   

Adams Diana Flying Wheel Woolery E13 Dragonflybruja@gmail.com 208-539-0905   

Lightbody Heather Girl With a Hook I21 girlwithahook@gmail.com 971-209-9690   

Norquist Curtis Goldenwood Soap Company F8 info@goldenwoodsoap.com  503-477-2154   

Jordan Tammy Goldie Knots MT K15 goldieknotsmt@gmail.com 406-633-0073   

Greenwood Carolyn Greenwood Fiberworks G13 greenwoodfiberworks@gmail.com 801-369-2733   

Hansen Kevin Hansen Crafts I18 support@hansencrafts.com 360-774-0676   

Spencer Hazel Hazel Rose Looms K9 dorleska@tds.net 530-227-3508   

Lee Benjamin Immortal Funk Games L9 pmbenjaminlee@gmail.com 503-961-3121   

Holbo Kirsten Iron Water Ranch H7 kirsten@ironwater.com 541-979-5180   

Jenkins Ed & Wanda Jenkins Woodworking E15 jenkins.spindles@gmail.com 503-602-2125   

Hanson Kathy KmHanson Fiber Art E13 58kmhanson@gmail.com 208-293-2752   

Kunihiro Kris Kunihiro Pottery E7 kunihiropottery@gmail.com 541-609-0808 707-889-3330 

Cockrell Lani Lani's Lana H17 lanislana22@gmail.com 775-722-8173   

Garratt Linda Linda A. Garratt Pottery I17 garratt.studio@gmail.com 509-701-9321   

Tylee Katrina Little Hawk Yarns K2 info@littlehawkyarns.com 458-262-0046   

Fuller Ali Little House Handmade E16 alifuller808@gmail.com 860-672-5693   

Armstrong Sloan Little Skrunks L14 mxsloanlawson@gmail.com 541-670-3305   

Dufurrena Magen Lovely Valley Wool F21 lovelyvalleywool@gmail.com 775-722-9878   

DeFranco Lucy Luce Knots I8 de5franco5@gmail.com  541-613-7924   

Duncan Ruthann Loose Ends Fiberworks J17 looseendsfiberworks@gmail.com 541-520-2821 541-915-6349 

Bell Tess Mad Creek Pottery F10 madcreekpottery@gmail.com 971-283-6581   

Kunnecke Kyle Makers Mercantile I9 kyle@makersmercantile.com 415-819-4135   

Bell Marcy Marcy Bell Jewelry G7 fiberjunkie@gmail.com 541-580-7584   

Simons Teresa Mountain Shadow Ranch H8 teresa@mountain-shadow-ranch.net 530-409-2018   
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Smith Karyn Nana's Choice L16 nanaschoice4me@gmail.com 503-936-3811   

Heppler Janet Nebo Rock Textiles K4 nebo-rock@saber.net 707-272-6917   

Walker Diana Northwest Cashmere Association G8 dijoe.walker@gmail.com 503-871-5422   

Campbell Suzanne Oregon Wool and Fiber Mill G6 alpacasoforegon@gmail.com  503348-6954   

Roselli Paola Paolas Pacas J10 paolaspacas@gmail.com 503-704-6540   

Knox Casey Pacific Lore Farms L11 pacificlorefarm@gmail.com 503-501-1009   

Chambers Darlene Peppermint Pastures D18 dar4chambers@gmail.com  541-979-6451   

Hunnicutt Terri Prairie Fiber Arts/Alpaca Prairie E21 thunnicutt4@aol.com 503-951-5918   

Strausbaugh Anna Rabbit Hill Wool Mill LLC F16 bunnyhillmill@gmail.com 564-206-5453   

Oconnor Eve Rag Rugs by Eve F10 ocoeve@gmail.com 503-897-3374   

Powell Michele Rock N' More Accents J7 mebpowell@comcast.net  541-908-0927   

Rodger Donalee Rodger Family Farm D8 rodgerff@gmail.com 541-609-0526   

Diggs  Rosanna Rosanna Diggs Embroidery F11 rosannadiggsembroidery@gmail.com 425-894-7710   

Schildt Gayle Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns G12 c.g.schildt@comcast.net  707-931-9756   

Hanson Wendy Shaggy Bear Farms H12 shaggybearfarms@yahoo.com 503-269-4703   

Bedford Sharon Sharon Bedford Designs I15 4sharonbdesigns@gmail.com 408-710-5619   

Fischer Annie Shuttle Creek Weaving K12 shuttlecreek@yahoo.com 541-359-5018   

McTeague Karin Sinfully Soft D7 itsinfullysoft@gmail.com 971-212-5738 541-288-6276 

Pidgeon Cydne Siren of the skeins J13 misscydne@gmail.com 503-997-0601   

Schwab Jess Skagit Woolen Works, LLC H18 hello@skagitwoolen.com (360) 200-8835   

Crawford Bill/Kathryn Sketch Looms J6 bill@sketchlooms.com 586-201-6561   

Toman Charlene Kay Sojourn Collection J8 sojourncollection@msn.com 503-786-0551   

Goodhue Char Soundview Fiber Mill F16 soundviewfiber@gmail.com 425-214-2425   

MacKimmie Deidra Spinner's Candy E11 spinnerscandy@gmail.com 503-951-0459   

Gouge Linda Star Eagle Fiber F18 stareaglefiber@gmail.com 541-980-6265   

Gregerson Patti Stone Cottage Pottery I2 stonecottagepotteryandfarm@gmail.com 406-471-3452   

Diepenbrock Teresa Sunny Day Fiber H21 sunnydayfiber@gmail.com 503-310-09993   

van Effen Jean 
Tahoma Vista Fiber Mill/La Vida 
Alpaca E20 info@tahomavistafibermill.com 360-894-1273   

Ruch Teresa Teresa Ruch Designs K10 teresa@teresaruchdesigns.com 971-235-4239   

Williams Merri The Fiber Addict LLC F15 merri@thefiberaddict.com 208-250-6711   
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Corten Kelley The Royal Bee Yarn Co. G4 kelleycorten@gmail.com 650-219-6287   

Stone Shelley The Yarn Underground D5 shelley@yarnunderground.com 208-310-4997   

Pollard Naomi Thedoza's Angoras D12 thedoza@hotmail.com  541-510-2666   

Merrill Tylar Thimbleberry Felt Designs I13 tylarmerrill@gmail.com 541-521-8701   

Fregosi Stephania Three Fates Yarn F13 stephania.fregosi@gmail.com 503-990-5328   

Stevens Randi & Mark Tidewater Creations F20 twistedtidewater@gmail.com 541-709-7876 541-936-7555 

Tilp Janet Trillium Valley Farm L6 janettilp31@gmail.com 503-753-8869   

Manayan Anna True Spectrum Yarns L4 truespectrumyarns@yahoo.com 408-836-5565   

Brivet Tatiana Tumalo Fiber E10 wool@tumalofiber.com  913-221-8615   

Cribbs Keri Twitchy Hands E18 hello@twitchyhands.com 864-386-1235   

Dukuray Yusupha Two Country Designs J12 ydukuray@gmail.com 206-387-6517   

Borntrager Linda Weave Montana K8 weavemt@gmail.com  541-206-1138   

Comerford Audrey Wee Woolies Fiber Arts H7 weewoolliesfiberarts@gmail.com  503-580-9707   

Millis Jami Wild Poppy Yarns G21 wildpoppycrafts@yahoo.com 971-287-0591   

Vasquez Michael/Arlene Wild Wool Farm D21 financial@wildwoolfarm.com 253-241-8774   

Lundberg Claire Wool Spin Ewe F5 claire@woolspinewe.com 503-201-6509   

Lee Nathan Woolee Winder D22 support@wooleewinder.com 503-810-1388   

Walker Una Wooly Walkers E2 woolywalkers@gmail.com 909-538-5568   

Zandberg Dave ZZ Alpacas K17 zzalpacas@yahoo.com  510-303-5530   
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